
HO! YE THIBSTY, A8k for T. DAVIES & CO.-S LAGER BEEIR

VOL. TNP. Ic'IPEENTH, No. 20. STIA,2bD OcTOaMB, 1880

GiIant's
Paris
atteri
shirts

AT

55C.

750.

$1.00

$1.25

81.50

$1.75

#2.00

TO Od~er.

283

I. -Z

z

0<

jià

ILIS'rSWAR,
~FÇb~ILNE

vitO. CLA.RK.

HITTING TH1b WRONG PAflTY M

-~ ~ *~ .C~LE~>. ~ .- '..

k,

50 different grades, varidies, E r~ \AI A R r~ I A ~AI ~Q
__________________________________ - .1

<vrand mixtures in stock. ED' R LAW-SOYYJN,
-GET PLURCE LIST. 93 KING ST. EAST.

Y'

HORACE GBEELEY'S ÂDVICE.

EXHIBITORS AT THE PROVINCIAL EXHIBITION.

I _VICTORIA T0EA WAREHOUSE.


